
18779274

Trans Internet:

COLBUN S.A.

AV.APOQUINDO 4775 PISO 12-13-14-19-21,

PATENTES COMERCIALES

96.505.760-9

299.420-8

1ER.SEM.2025

SEGUNDA

CAPITAL: 565.476.170.890 Codigo SII : 351.011 OCUP.BIEN.NAC. : 0,00

OFICINA ADMINISTRATIVA, GENERA REP.LEG: 12026836-8 SEBASTIAN MORAGA ZUNIGA
CION DE ENERGIA ELECTRICA

Fd.Municipal
Fdo.Comun
Aseo

6.479.600
12.033.544

55.119

18.568.263

18.568.263

01/01/2025 31/01/2025

Caja: 83

23/01/2025Cod.Verificacion: 084200299S000LC90200220251

https://www.lascondesonline.cl/ValidaFirma/


